
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Nr. 
587 
181 
141 
841 
630 
701 
25 
556 
719 
111 
243 
838 

Namn 
Tyra Bäckström 
Matilda Ahlström 
Hilda Sjöberg 
Nellie Fransson 
Alice Welander 
Tuva Nelson 
Sanna Kjellberg 
Tindra Johansson 
Elin Hansson 
Jenny Engeland 
Malin Hansson 
Emma Börve 

Club 
SMK Kungsör 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Finspångs MS 
MK Tranan 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Föreningen BökesLund MX 
Landskrona MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Lier MSK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Stenungsunds MS 

Make 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Team 
MC Sport Racing Team 

CEC RACING 

Ronnangsgard Racing 
Motostar Racing 
Motostar Racing 
CEC RACING 

CEC RACING 

H1 
6 
8 
10 
7 
3 
5 
4 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 

H2 
15 
13 
9 
11 
12 
10 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

Totalt 
21 
21 
19 
18 
15 
15 
12 
8 
8 
5 
4 
3 
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SM/RM Sprint Motocross 
RM Women 

Totalt Women Heat 1+2+3  

Sprint 2024 1,100 km 

ANSLAGEN:


